C31
Short Style
DB/SWB/GCS Enclosures.  Assemblies
with wall thickness up to 1/2" thick.
Long Style
All B7E/XJB Enclosures. EXB (see page
E12) enclosures with cover thickness
up to 1-1/2” thick.

1.Select operator form and style
(short, long or extended).
2.Using the catalog numbering system
below, insert the proper letter or
number symbol as shown in appro-
priate charts on page C41, write the
complete catalog number.
GO1
FORM
SINGLE PUSH BUTTON
LONG STYLE
RX
COLOR
(RED)
2
CONTACTS
(1 N.C.)
B
NAMEPLATE
(STOP)
N34
CONSTANT
—Example:
NOTE:  For faster delivery on custom operators order push buttons and selector
switches without contact blocks and order contacts as a separate item.
GO1 & GO21
GOL1
GOM1
GO2 & GO22
GOL2
GOR11
GOB3 & GO23
GOL3
GOB4
GOL4
GO5 & GO25
GOL5
GO6 & GO26
GOL6
GO7 & GO27
GOL7
GO14 & GO34
GOL14
GO15 & GO35
GOL15
GO8 & GO28
GOL8
GO36 & GO56
GOL36
GO37 & GO57
GOL37
GO38 & GO58
GOL38
GO39 & GO59
GOL39
Char t  1